Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

5020180352
5020180353
5020180354
5020180355
5020180356
5020180357
5020180358
5020180359
5020180360
5020180361
5020180362
5020180363
5020180364
5020180365
5020180366
5020180367
5020180368
5020180369
5020180370
5020180371
5020180372
5020180373
5020180374
5020180375
5020180376
5020180377
5020180378
5020180379
5020180380
5020180381
5020180382
5020180383
5020180384
5020180385
5020180386
5020180387
5020180388
5020180389
5020180390

Pop Web Vs

SJ-potrav.  SJ-potraviny 0018001929
Vykop.prac  Vykopové prac0000072018
Obec.novin  Predplatné-Ot0033953911
SJ-maso 8J-maso 0837016505
Stroméek MS-Vianogny 10201831582
Poplat. TKO  Zakonny poplz: 1311800435
Odvoz-TKO Odvoz TKO - *1914800421
PP-ndj.HM  PP-prenajom 19001172203
Klagenky Kragenky+gra 0016812018
Telefon-11 Telekomunika 8221984759
BYTY-ndajom BYTY-najomn0020181098
MK-Oprava Oprava miestr0001817004
Osad.Zlaby  Osadenie odvi0001817005
MK-Oprava Oprava miestr0001817006
Prehliadka  Odborna prehl0002018096
MS-elektr.  MS-elektrina 17171034438
OcU-elektr  OcU-elektrina 7161068076
PP-vodné PP-vodné 06-'8870084556
DM-vodné D.MUZ.vodné 8870084557
OcU-vodné  OcU-vodné 0€8870084558
MS-vodné MS-vodné 06- 8870084559
DS-vodné D.SMUT.vodn 0887008456
SJ-potrav. SJ-potraviny 0018001995
MT-Huawei Elektrozariade 1930916133
MSstolicky ~ MS-drevené s10220180971
MS-¢asopis  Predplatné ¢a 1804218999
SJ-potrav.  SJ-potraviny 0018002058
Tlag.sluzb Tlaciarenské £9001179937
Urad.skugk  Uradna sk(gki0267801848
Poplat.CP Poplatok za ve0015992018
SJ-maso 8J-maso 0837017576
Prenaj.SH Prenajom $poi0000201854
Cas. ADAMKOPredplatné ¢ 1804234991
Mob.ALARM  ALARM-mobili 2477569157
Mob.telef. OcU-mobilny t2477464465
Mob.telef. OcU—mobiIny 12477582567
DoménaWEB Doména a wel0118155525
Poplat. TKO  Zakonny pople 1313800569
Odvoz-TKO Odvoz TKO-1:1919800442

Datz10

03.12.2018
03.12.2018
03.12.2018
03.12.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
05.12.2018
05.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
07.12.2018
07.12.2018
07.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
17.12.2018
18.12.2018
21.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018

DatS10

17.12.2018
10.12.2018
08.12.2018
30.11.2018
10.12.2018
14.12.2018
14.12.2018
25.12.2018
10.12.2018
18.12.2018
30.12.2018
26.11.2018
27.11.2018
27.11.2018
10.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
25.12.2018
11.12.2018
31.12.2018
24.12.2018
04.01.2019
26.01.2019
01.01.2019
28.12.2018
20.12.2018
27.12.2018
27.12.2018
10.01.2019
10.01.2019
10.01.2019
16.10.2018
14.01.2019
14.01.2019

DatC10

03.12.2018
03.12.2018
03.12.2018
03.12.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
05.12.2018
05.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
07.12.2018
07.12.2018
07.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
10.12.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
17.12.2018
18.12.2018
21.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
28.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018

DatV10

03.12.2018
30.11.2018
01.12.2018
20.11.2018
03.12.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
03.12.2018
30.11.2018
06.12.2018
03.12.2018
12.11.2018
13.11.2018
13.11.2018
26.11.2018
04.12.2018
04.12.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
30.11.2018
11.12.2018
11.12.2018
17.12.2018
13.12.2018
21.12.2018
19.12.2018
18.12.2018
18.12.2018
10.12.2018
13.12.2018
20.12.2018
27.12.2018
27.12.2018
27.12.2018
09.10.2018
31.12.2018
31.12.2018

Cel Uhr
61,22
801
88,4
22,17
62
249,34
1051,34
29,11
133,15
92,68
1272,44
49455
4965,04
5475
96
169,4
209,5
55,74
1,3
311
132,29
32,41
45,28
83
574
23,16
34,48
17,27
84
48,74
211
48
6
2,92
0,36
65,33
46,6
82,96
1048,94

DatU10
61,22 18.12.2018
80107.12.2018
88,4 06.12.2018
22,17 03.12.2018
6204.12.2018
249,34 14.12.2018
1051,34 14.12.2018
29,1121.12.2018
133,1507.12.2018
92,68 18.12.2018
1272,4431.12.2018
4945,506.12.2018
4965,04 20.12.2018
547521.12.2018
96 10.12.2018
169,4 18.12.2018
209,518.12.2018
55,74 18.12.2018
1,318.12.2018
31,118.12.2018
132,29 18.12.2018
32,41 18.12.2018
45,2821.12.2018
8313.12.2018
57427.12.2018
23,16 18.12.2018
34,48 31.12.2018
17,27 24.01.2019
8428.12.2018
48,74 18.12.2018
21,131.12.2018
4831.12.2018
628.12.2018
2,9209.01.2019
0,36 09.01.2019
65,33 09.01.2019
46,631.12.2018
82,9621.01.2019
1048,94 21.01.2019

Ico

00168882
50746855
31363091
17643732
01824651
00308757
00308757
36631124
32581190
35763469
36526002
50859307
50859307
50859307
46214968
36677281
36677281
36550949
36550949
36550949
36550949
36550949
00168882
35697270
44984740
36631124
00168882
36631124
47695421
31575951
17643732
00309125
36631124
35697270
35697270
35697270
36421928
00308757
00308757

Naz Oso Obc

COOP JEDNOTA, SD Nové Zamky
SILLO TIBOR Obid
INPROST,s.r.o. Bratislava
DANUBIUS;,s.r.0. Komarno
ALL4CUSTOMER, s.r.o. Ostrava

OBEC BAJTAVA
OBEC BAJTAVA
SLOVENSKA POSTA,a.s.
JOZEF SMRHJozef SmrholaSantovka

SLOVAK TELEKOM,a.s. Bratislava
S.F.H., sr.o. Nové Zamky
MEDANY, s.r.o. Starovo
MEDANY, s.r.o. Starovo
MEDANY, s.r.o. Starovo
ZUBEREC MIlZuberec Milan Galanta
ZSE ENERGIAa.s. Bratislava 1
ZSE ENERGIAa.s. Bratislava 1

ZSVS,a.s. Odstepny zav Nové Zamky
ZSVS,a.s. Odstepny zav Nové Zamky
ZSVS,a.s. Odstepny zav Nové Zamky
ZSVS,a.s. Odstepny zav Nové Zamky
ZSVS,a.s. Odstepny zav Nové Zamky

COOP JEDNOTA, SD Nové Zamky
ORANGE SLOVENSKO,a.s. Bratislava
BARIBAL s.r.o. Levoca

Kamenica nadBajtava
Kamenica nadBajtava
Banska BystricPartizanska ce97599

Uli Psc

Hlavné names94049
Capasska 37994304
Smrecianska 81105
Hadovska ces 94501
Hladnovska 1271000
94365
94365

Madarovska 193587
Bajkalska 28 81762
Gugska 13/B 94001
Gastanova 6 94301
Gastanova 6 94301
Gastanova 6 94301
Javorinka 123 92401

Culenova 6 81647
Culenova 6 81647
Lanova 17 94001
Lanova 17 94001
Lanova 17 94001
Lanova 17 94001
Lanova 17 94001

Hlavné names94049
Metodova 8 82108
KeZmarska ce 05401

SLOVENSKA POSTA as.
COOP JEDNOTA, SD
SLOVENSKA POSTA,as.
PROBUGAS, a.s.

PRIMA BANK;Centrala ZilinaZilina

DANUBIUS s.1.0.
OBEC MUZLA
SLOVENSKA POSTAa.s.

ORANGE SLOVENSKO,a.s. Bratislava
ORANGE SLOVENSKO,a.s. Bratislava
ORANGE SLOVENSKO,a.s. Bratislava

WEBSUPPORT, s.r.o.
OBEC BAJTAVA
OBEC BAJTAVA

Banska BystricPartizanska ce97599
Nové Zamky Hlavné names94049
Banska BystricPartizanska ce97599

Bratislava Mileticova 23 82109

Hodzova 11 01011
Komarno Hadovska ces 94501
Muzla 711 94352

Banské BystricPartizanska ce97599
Metodova 8 82108
Metodova 8 82108
Metodova 8 82108

Bratislava Staré grunty 184104
Kamenica nadBajtava 94365
Kamenica nadBajtava 94365
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